
Driving Superior Customer Experience 

with Technology



MANTAQ SYSTEMS – HELPING YOU EXCEL IN RETAIL
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TECHNOLOGICAL EXPERTISE
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What is Driving the Opportunity?

Devices

Channels

Data



Mobile-Phone
Users in Africa

(in Millions)

134
2005

660
2013

Facebook Users
(in Millions)

10
2006

110
2013

Mobile Sales
On EBay

$600 million
2009

$6 billion
2013

________________

Percentage EBay
Expects Mobile
Sales to Grow in

The Next Few
Years
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100%

Months to Sell
The First

Million Palm
Pilots

Hours to Sell
The First

Million iPhone
4S’s

18

24

E-Books as a %
Of Total Trade-Book

Sales

0.6%
2008

18%
2011

Number of Mobile
Apps Available

In October 2008

8,000
Number of Mobile

Apps Available
Today

1.5 Million +

Population of World

7 Billion
Mobile Devices in 

World

7.1 
Billion



CHANNELS

Stores

Web/3rd Party

Sites

Call Centers

Social: 

Pinterest

Facebook

Twitter

Kiosks



Products 

Viewed/Liked
Social Circle

Conversations

Sites Visited
Customer 

Demographics



A note on Systems

Connected

Evolution – R&D



Let Us Help You Grow In:
• R e t a i l  M a n a g e m e n t  

• Po i n t  o f  S a l e  M a n a g e m e n t

• I m p r o v e d  v i s i b i l i t y  a n d  e m p l o y e e  p r o d u c t i v i t y

• M o b i l i t y ,  t o  t a k e  y o u r  b u s i n e s s  a h e a d  o f  t i m e

• S t o r e  M a n a g e m e n t  a n d  Pe r f o r m a n c e  m a n a g e m e n t ,  a n d

• M e r c h a n d i s e  p l a n n i n g

Call us!

+92 (423) 211 6687

Visit Our Website

www.mantaq.com

Follow Us!

facebook.com/mantaq

Mantaq Systems

@mantaqsystems


